

ACI Worldwide's Mike Rogers Recognized by Auto Finance Industry

Bill pay executive honored by SubPrime Auto Finance News Magazine for inaugural "Trailblazers, Innovators and Disruptors" list

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time <u>electronic</u> <u>payment and banking solutions</u>, announced today that Mike Rogers has been recognized by *SubPrime Auto Finance News Magazine* in its inaugural "Trailblazers, Innovators and Disruptors" awards, featured in the July/August issue.

The auto finance industry is faced with the challenge of combating the high cost of payments while meeting consumer demands for convenient and faster payment options. Mr. Rogers is spotlighted among other leaders who are helping finance companies and other service providers thrive by innovating with fresh ideas and business solutions, disrupting the status quo with unique strategies, technologies and applications to grow and improve profitability.

"Mike Rogers and ACI have brought solutions to the industry that are significantly lowering the cost of payments and providing a technology lift that didn't previously exist," said Stephen Brannon, director of business development, Shaw Systems. "Mike is an industry advocate for payments, who has developed countless relationships with card networks as well as industry-leading software providers—including Shaw Systems—to deliver innovative approaches to loan servicing."

"On behalf of the team at ACI, I'm honored to receive this recognition from *SubPrime Auto Finance News*," said Rogers, director of business development, Electronic Bill Presentment and Payment, ACI Worldwide. "This acknowledgement reflects a team effort among ACI, our partners and customers—and validates our dedication to providing a superior customer experience throughout the payment lifecycle."

Electronic Bill Presentment and Payment (EBPP) Services are part of ACI's UP <u>Bill Payment solution</u>. ACI's <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) portfolio of solutions orchestrates all aspects of payments processing for any payment type, any channel, any currency and any network.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries as well as thousands of <u>global merchants</u> rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software and <u>SaaS-based solutions</u>, we deliver real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI_Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2016.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

To hear Mike Rogers talk with ACI clients leading the auto finance industry in a brief video, please visit www.aciworldwide.com/autoleaders.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160722005041/en/

ACI Worldwide Andrea Snyder, 781-370-4817 andrea.snyder@aciworldwide.com Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media